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CAMBRIDGE 
 

Formal Halls and Subject Formal Halls 2019/20 
 
Michaelmas Term 2019                                        Full Term: 8 October – 6 December 2019 

1.  Thursday 14 November Classics, Music, Philosophy, Theology & Religious 
Studies 

2.  Wednesday 20 November NSB 

3.  Wednesday 27 November Archaeology, History & Politics, HSPS, PBS 

4.  Tuesday 3 December Graduate Christmas Formal Hall 

5.  Wednesday 4, Thursday 5 and 
Friday 6 December 

Christmas Formal Halls  

 
Lent Term 2020                                                           Full Term: 14 January - 13 March 2020 

1.  Wednesday 15 January [no subject] Pink-themed 

2.  Thursday 16 January  Graduate Formal Hall 

3.  Thursday 23 January Economics, History of Art, Law, Management 
Studies 

4.  Thursday 30 January Architecture, Engineering, Manufacturing 
Engineering 

5.  Wednesday 5 February Halfway Hall 

6.  Wednesday 12 February AMES, History & Modern Languages, Linguistics, 
MML 

7.  Thursday 13 February Computer Science, Land Economy, Mathematics 

8.  Wednesday 19 February Chemical Engineering, HPS, NSP 

9.  Thursday 20 February Graduate Formal Hall 

10.  Thursday 27 February ASNC, Education, English, Media/Screen/Visual 
Arts 

11.  Thursday 5 March MVST 

12.  Wednesday 11 March  [no subject] Fairtrade Formal Hall 

 
Easter Term 2020                                                               Full Term: 21 April - 12 June 2020 

1.  Thursday 23 April [no subject] 

2.  Wednesday 29 April [no subject] Fairtrade & Sustainable Formal Hall 

3.  Thursday 7 May Graduate Formal Hall 

4.  Wednesday 3 June [no subject] 

5.  Wednesday 10 June [no subject] 

 
 

 


